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Date Place AttendanceJan 10, 2021 1792 

  *University of Oklahoma Arizona State University

University Of Oklahoma Gymnastics

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName
19.85    9.80    9.825   Juliette Boyer 9.80    9.75    9.775   1  Audrey Davis 201 102 

29.90    9.85    9.875   Jada Mangahas 9.80    9.75    9.775   2  Allie Stern 215 109 

39.85    9.90    9.875   Gracie Reeves 9.75    9.70    9.725   3  Audrey Lynn 210 112 

49.85    9.85    9.850   Anaya Smith 9.85    9.85    9.850   4  Katherine Levasseur 209 115 

59.85    9.85    9.850   Hannah Scharf 9.70    9.80    9.750   5  Anastasia Webb 219 114 

69.85    9.90    9.875   Cairo Leonard-Baker 9.85    9.80    9.825   6  Evy Schoepfer 212 108 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:49.325 49.325 48.975 48.975

9.85    9.90    9.75    9.80     Gracie Reeves19.875  9.775   1  Karrie Thomas 217 112 
9.90    9.95    9.85    9.85     Emily White29.925  9.850   2  Katherine Levasseur 209 117 
9.85    9.85    9.85    9.80     Hannah Scharf39.850  9.825   3  Jordan Draper 203 114 
9.85    9.90    9.85    9.85     Sarah Clark49.875  9.850   4  Ragan Smith 214 103 
9.90    9.85    9.80    9.85     Juliette Boyer59.875  9.825   5  Anastasia Webb 219 102 
9.90    9.85    9.85    9.80     Cairo Leonard-Baker69.875  9.825   6  Audrey Davis 201 108 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:98.750 98.15049.425 49.175

9.85    9.90    9.00    9.00     Cairo Leonard-Baker19.875  9.000   1  Karrie Thomas 217 108 
9.85    9.85    9.75    9.70     Juliette Boyer29.850  9.725   2  Jenna Dunn 204 102 
9.75    9.65    9.70    9.75     Gracie Reeves39.700  9.725   3  Ragan Smith 214 112 
9.80    9.85    9.80    9.80     Megan Thompson49.825  9.800   4  Audrey Davis 201 116 
9.90    9.90    8.70    8.65     Sarah Clark59.900  8.675   5  Carly Woodard 221 103 
9.95    9.95    9.70    9.70     Hannah Scharf69.950  9.700   6  Anastasia Webb 219 114 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:49.400 148.150 47.950 146.100

9.675  9.60    9.75    116  Megan Thompson19.825  9.80    9.85    203  Jordan Draper1 
9.675  9.60    9.75    103  Sarah Clark29.825  9.85    9.80    221  Carly Woodard2 

9.800  9.80    9.80    102  Juliette Boyer39.800  9.75    9.85    212  Evy Schoepfer3 

9.575  -0.1 9.65    9.70    109  Jada Mangahas49.900  9.90    9.90    208  Emma LaPinta4 

9.675  9.60    9.75    114  Hannah Scharf59.925  9.90    9.95    219  Anastasia Webb5 

9.800  9.80    9.80    108  Cairo Leonard-Baker69.825  9.80    9.85    214  Ragan Smith6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:197.450 194.72549.300 48.625

All-Arounders All-Arounders
Final Team Score: 197.450 Final Team Score: 194.725
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Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Adriana Beck (B) Diane Grayson (B) Diane Grayson (B)Adriana Beck (B)

 VT  UB  BB  FX
Jeana Ely (N) Robin Smith (N) Jeana Ely (N)Robin Smith (N)

KJ  Kindler Jay Santos
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OU Women Vs. ASU
Team Results
Jan 10, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 1/10/2021 3:50 PM

Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Oklahoma X 197.450 49.325 49.425 49.400 49.300
11 1 1

2 ASU X 194.725 48.975 49.175 47.950 48.625
22 2 2

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copyright 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: University of Oklahoma



OU Women Vs. ASU
Event Results - AA
Jan 10, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 1/10/2021 3:51 PM

Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA
Anastasia Webb219 9.850 9.875 9.9259.950 39.600Oklahoma1 
Juliette Boyer102 9.775 9.825 9.8009.725 39.125ASU2 
Hannah Scharf114 9.750 9.825 9.6759.700 38.950ASU3 
Cairo Leonard-Baker108 9.825 9.825 9.8009.000 38.450ASU4 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copyright 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: University of Oklahoma



OU Women Vs. ASU
Event Results - Vault
Jan 10, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 1/10/2021 4:38:41 PM

Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart
Evy Schoepfer1T 212 Oklahoma 9.875 0.000__.___
Allie Stern1* 215 Oklahoma 9.875 0.000__.___
Audrey Lynn1* 210 Oklahoma 9.875 0.000__.___
Anastasia Webb4T 219 Oklahoma 9.850 0.025__.___
Katherine Levasseur4T 209 Oklahoma 9.850 0.025__.___
Anaya Smith4T 115 ASU 9.850 0.025__.___
Cairo Leonard-Baker7T 108 ASU 9.825 0.050__.___
Carly Woodard7T 221 Oklahoma 9.825 0.050__.___
Audrey Davis7T 201 Oklahoma 9.825 0.050__.___
Juliette Boyer10T 102 ASU 9.775 0.100__.___
Emily White10T 117 ASU 9.775 0.100__.___
Jada Mangahas10T 109 ASU 9.775 0.100__.___
Hannah Scharf13 114 ASU 9.750 0.125__.___
Gracie Reeves14 112 ASU 9.725 0.150__.___

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copyright 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: University of Oklahoma



OU Women Vs. ASU
Event Results - Bars
Jan 10, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 1/10/2021 4:39:46 PM

Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart
Katherine Levasseur1 209 Oklahoma 9.925 0.000__.___
Anastasia Webb2T 219 Oklahoma 9.875 0.050__.___
Audrey Davis2T 201 Oklahoma 9.875 0.050__.___
Ragan Smith2T 214 Oklahoma 9.875 0.050__.___
Karrie Thomas2T 217 Oklahoma 9.875 0.050__.___
Emily White6T 117 ASU 9.850 0.075__.___
Sarah Clark6T 103 ASU 9.850 0.075__.___
Jordan Draper6T 203 Oklahoma 9.850 0.075__.___
Juliette Boyer9T 102 ASU 9.825 0.100__.___
Hannah Scharf9T 114 ASU 9.825 0.100__.___
Cairo Leonard-Baker9T 108 ASU 9.825 0.100__.___
Gracie Reeves12 112 ASU 9.775 0.150__.___
Quinn Smith13 213 Oklahoma 9.275 0.650__.___
Isabel Redmond14 111 ASU 8.875 1.050__.___
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OU Women Vs. ASU
Event Results - Beam
Jan 10, 2021
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart
Anastasia Webb1 219 Oklahoma 9.950 0.000__.___
Carly Woodard2 221 Oklahoma 9.900 0.050__.___
Karrie Thomas3 217 Oklahoma 9.875 0.075__.___
Jenna Dunn4 204 Oklahoma 9.850 0.100__.___
Katherine Levasseur5T 209 Oklahoma 9.825 0.125__.___
Audrey Davis5T 201 Oklahoma 9.825 0.125__.___
Megan Thompson7 116 ASU 9.800 0.150__.___
Juliette Boyer8T 102 ASU 9.725 0.225__.___
Gracie Reeves8T 112 ASU 9.725 0.225__.___
Hannah Scharf10T 114 ASU 9.700 0.250__.___
Ragan Smith10T 214 Oklahoma 9.700 0.250__.___
Cairo Leonard-Baker12 108 ASU 9.000 0.950__.___
Sarah Clark13 103 ASU 8.675 1.275__.___
Jada Mangahas14 109 ASU __.___ 9.950__.___
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OU Women Vs. ASU
Event Results - Floor
Jan 10, 2021
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart
Anastasia Webb1 219 Oklahoma 9.925 0.000__.___
Emma LaPinta2 208 Oklahoma 9.900 0.025__.___
Carly Woodard3T 221 Oklahoma 9.825 0.100__.___
Ragan Smith3T 214 Oklahoma 9.825 0.100__.___
Jordan Draper3T 203 Oklahoma 9.825 0.100__.___
Juliette Boyer6T 102 ASU 9.800 0.125__.___
Cairo Leonard-Baker6T 108 ASU 9.800 0.125__.___
Emily White6T 117 ASU 9.800 0.125__.___
Evy Schoepfer6T 212 Oklahoma 9.800 0.125__.___
Hannah Scharf10T 114 ASU 9.675 0.250__.___
Sarah Clark10T 103 ASU 9.675 0.250__.___
Megan Thompson10T 116 ASU 9.675 0.250__.___
Jada Mangahas13 109 ASU 9.575 0.350__.___
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